1 SAFEMASTER STS-YRX11M / 09.12.15 en / 620
 Safety Technique
0
2
7
0
6
3

UAn h
UAn c
 Ordering Example
STS- Y R X 11 M
  End module M
   Key module 01
   Key module 10
  X = Without manual unlocking
  H = Manual unlocking
  N = Emergency unlocking
  R = Closed circuit operation
  A = Open circuit operation
  Solenoid locking
4 SAFEMASTER STS-YRX11M / 09.12.15 en / 620
 Dimensional Drawing [mm]
Clearance tolerances ± 2%
( 1
 : 2
 )
M
4693_b
8x Ø
5
⇒
M
4
20M x1,5
30
30
30
30
40 40
80 38
361
60
60
120
M
46
94
_b
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356